
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

FEATURES:

APPLICATIONS:

Frigid frozen fingers? No frickin' way, These foam-insulated
gloves keep hands warm and dry. They are resistant to
abrasions, oil, acids, chemicals and caustics. The 6710F is
double dipped in PVC and has a sandy finish. It is fluorescent
orange, foam lined, and has a safety cuff.

Premium Foam Lined
Double Dipped PVC
Fluorescent Orange
Sandy Finish
Safety Cuff

Cold storage applications, Fisheries, Transportation,
Warehousing, Farming

TECHNICAL DATA FOR: 6710F

Material Group
Product Type
Glove Size
Material
Grade
Insulated
Lining
Thumb Style

Supported
Supported / Dipped gloves
Large
PVC
Premium
Insulated
Foam
Wing

Overall Length
EN 388 : CE Score - Abrasion
EN 388 : CE Score - Cut
EN 388 : CE Score - Tear
EN 388 : CE Score - Puncture

11.5 in.
4
1
3
1

6710F
Supported / Dipped gloves
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Item No: Size: A: B: C: Case Weight UOM Weight

 
6710F Large 11.024 7.126 2.70 19.731 lb. 6.577
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